Sandwich Fillings
Chicken Mayo

Coronation Chicken
Cajun Tomato Chicken
Mexican Chicken

Sweet Chilli Chicken
Chicken Tikka

Chicken and Sweetcorn
Caramelised Onion Chicken
Barbecue Chicken
Peppered Chicken

Honey Chilli Chicken
Crispy Bacon

Bacon and Egg Mayo
Bacon and Chicken Mayo
Pulled Pork Mayo

Tuna Mayo

Tuna and Cheese

Tuna and Sweetcorn
Prawn Marie Rose
Smoked Salmon Mayo
Egg Mayo

Egg Marie Rose

Plain Coleslaw

Flavoured Coleslaw

Ham and Coleslaw

Ham and Flavoured Coleslaw

1.60
1.80
1.80
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.75
1.75
1.65
1.75
1.85
1.75
1.55
1.85
1.70
2.00
1.75
1.50
1.60
1.10
1.30
1.60
1.60

The Deli Shop
Lunch Menu

01542 887058
info@delispeciality.co.uk

Sandwiches
Our sandwiches are made using fresh rolls delivered each morning by Ritchies Bakery.

Small Large

2.10
245
2.45
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.25
2.20
2.10
2.40
2.50
2.25
2.05
2.55
2.30
2.55
2.25
2.00
2.10
1.50
1.70
2.15
2.20

Cold Meats Small Large
Roast Beef/Salami/Pastrami 1.55 2.00
Festive/Mustard/Breaded Ham 1.35 1.90
Boiled/Smoked/Roast Ham 1.35 1.90

Farmhouse Ham 1.20 1.75
Turkey/Chicken Breast 1.35 190
Corned Beef 1.15 1.65
Chopped Pork/Chicken Roll 1.05 1.55
Plain Meatloaf 1.20 1.70
Flavoured Meatloaf 1.25 1.75
Cooked Gammon 1.35 1.90
Cheese Small Large
Plain Cheese 1.45 1.85
Cottage Cheese 145 1.85
Cheese and Ham 1.50 2.25
Extras Small Large
Cheese +30 +50
Crispy Bacon +30  +50
Pickle +20 +35
Mustard +10 +20
Salad Cream/Mayo +15 +25
Coleslaw 40p per spoon
Flavoured Coleslaw 45p per spoon
Salad Small Large
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Sweetcorn, Peppers)
1 Item +20 +30
2 Items or More +30 +40%*

We always like to try something new so there may be a few fillings available in store that
aren't listed here. Come visit us or give us a call to find out!

Hot Snacks
Toastie

with Salad

with Deluxe Salad
Panini

with Salad

with Deluxe Salad
Bacon Roll

Pies

Mince

Steak

Macaroni
Breakfast

Sausage Roll
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Quiche
Breakfast Quiche

1.70

Small Large

2.70
3.20
3.70
3.25
3.75
4.35
2.30

1.10
1.35
1.10
1.40
1.10
1.50
1.75

You can also have a wrap with any of the above
fillings or, for an even healthier option, you can pick
and choose your own salad box.

We also have our own homemade soup and hot
takeaway meals available. They change every day
so call us to see what we have on offer!

We can also provide finger buffets, perfect for any
business meetings or get-togethers. See our
buffet menu for more info:

www.delispeciality.co.uk




