

The Deli Shop Lunch Menu

01542 887058 info@delispeciality.co.uk

Sandwiches

Our sandwiches are made using fresh rolls delivered each morning by Ritchies Bakery.

Sandwich Fillings		Large	Cold Meats	Small	Large
Chicken Mayo	1.60	2.10	Roast Beef/Salami/Pastrami	1.55	2.00
Coronation Chicken	1.80	2.45	Festive/Mustard/Breaded Ham	1.35	1.90
Cajun Tomato Chicken	1.80	2.45	Boiled/Smoked/Roast Ham	1.35	1.90
Mexican Chicken	1.70	2.20	Farmhouse Ham	1.20	1.75
Sweet Chilli Chicken	1.70	2.20	Turkey/Chicken Breast	1.35	1.90
Chicken Tikka	1.70	2.20	Corned Beef	1.15	1.65
Chicken and Sweetcorn	1.70	2.20	Chopped Pork/Chicken Roll	1.05	1.55
Caramelised Onion Chicken	1.70	2.20	Plain Meatloaf	1.20	1.70
Barbecue Chicken	1.70	2.20	Flavoured Meatloaf	1.25	1.75
Peppered Chicken	1.75	2.25	Cooked Gammon	1.35	1.90
Honey Chilli Chicken	1.75	2.20	<u>Cheese</u>	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Crispy Bacon	1.65	2.10	Plain Cheese	1.45	1.85
Bacon and Egg Mayo	1.75	2.40	Cottage Cheese	1.45	1.85
Bacon and Chicken Mayo	1.85	2.50	Cheese and Ham	1.50	2.25
Pulled Pork Mayo	1.75	2.25	Extras	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Tuna Mayo	1.55	2.05	Cheese	+30	+50
Tuna and Cheese	1.85	2.55	Crispy Bacon	+30	+50
Tuna and Sweetcorn	1.70	2.30	Pickle	+20	+35
Prawn Marie Rose	2.00	2.55	Mustard	+10	+20
Smoked Salmon Mayo	1.75	2.25	Salad Cream/Mayo	+15	+25
Egg Mayo	1.50	2.00	Coleslaw	40p per	r spoon
Egg Marie Rose	1.60	2.10	Flavoured Coleslaw	45p per	r spoon
Plain Coleslaw	1.10	1.50	<u>Salad</u>	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Flavoured Coleslaw	1.30	1.70	(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, S		
Ham and Coleslaw	1.60	2.15	1 Item	+20	+30
Ham and Flavoured Coleslaw	1.60	2.20	2 Items or More	+30	+40*

We always like to try something new so there may be a few fillings available in store that aren't listed here. Come visit us or give us a call to find out!

Hot Snacks	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Toastie		2.70
with Salad		3.20
with Deluxe Salad		3.70
Panini		3.25
with Salad		3.75
with Deluxe Salad		4.35
Bacon Roll	1.70	2.30
<u>Pies</u>		
Mince		1.10
Steak		1.35
Macaroni		1.10
Breakfast		1.40
Sausage Roll		1.10
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Quiche		1.50
Breakfast Quiche		1.75

You can also have a wrap with any of the above fillings or, for an even healthier option, you can pick and choose your own salad box.

We also have our own homemade soup and hot takeaway meals available. They change every day so call us to see what we have on offer!

We can also provide finger buffets, perfect for any business meetings or get-togethers. See our buffet menu for more info:

www.delispeciality.co.uk